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2019 Varsity Girls Volleyball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time Trans
Tuesday 9/3/19 Cobalt Institute CIMS 5:30 Provide Own
Thursday 9/5/19 Big Bear Big Bear 5:30 Ebmeyer
Tuesday 9/10/19 Riverside Prep AAE Gym 5:30 N/A
Thursday 9/12/19 Silver Valley AAE Gym 5:30 N/A
Tuesday 9/17/19 University Prep AAE Gym 5:30 N/A           
Thursday 9/19/19 Excelsior AAE Gym 5:30 N/A
Thursday 9/26/19 Cobalt Institute AAE Gym 5:30 N/A
Tuesday 10/1/19 Big Bear AAE Gym 5:30 N/A
Thursday 10/3/19 Riverside Prep Riverside Prep 5:30 Provide Own
Tuesday 10/8/19 Silver Valley Silver Valley 5:30 Ebmeyer
Thursday 10/10/19 University Prep University Prep 5:30 Provide Own
Tuesday 10/15/19 Excelsior Exclsior 5:30 Provide Own

Bold indicates home matches
Italics indicate league matches
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